
Days 9.30 A.M 10.30 
A.M

10.30 A.M -
11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M
12.30 P.M - 1.30 

PM
1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M

2.30 P.M - 3.30 
P.M

3.30 P.M - 
4.30 P.M

4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON GChem(CS-201) OOPJ(CS-201) CO(CS-201) DAA(CS-201)

TUE CO(BS-003) G Chem(CS-201) DAA(CS-201) OOPJ((CS-201)

WED GChem(CS-201) DAA(CS- CO(CS-201) OOPJ(CS-201) ID(Online)

THU DAA(CS-205) CO(CS-201) OOPJ(CS-201)

FRI
SAT

Sl. No.
Subject 

Abbreviation.
Subject Code Subject (L-P-T-E)(Credit) Course Responsibility Department Contact No. mail-id

1  CO CS243 Computer Organization (3-0-0)3 Dr. Binita Kumari CSE 7903927005 binita.kumari@cgu-odisha.ac.in

2 DAA CS241 Design & Analysis of Algorithm(T) (3-0-0)3 Dr. Sampa Sahoo CSE 9861749144, sampa.sahoo@cgu-odisha.ac.in,

3 DAA Lab CS277
Design & Analysis of 

AlgorithmLab(L)
(0-2-0)2

Dr. Sampa Sahoo, SIBANI 
BARAL 

CSE
9861749144, 
7008948762

sampa.sahoo@cgu-odisha.ac.in

4 OOPJ CS211
Object Oriented Programming using 

Java(T)
(3-0-0)3 Soumya Sahoo CSE 9937086585 soumya@cgu-odisha.ac.in

5 OOPJ Lab CS280
Object Oriented Programming using 

Java Lab(L)
(0-2-0)2

Soumya Sahoo, Sanchita 
mohanty

CSE 9937086585 soumya@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 Math Lab MA270
Mathematics Lab (Using

 Python)
(0-2-0)2  Dr. Mosarof Sarkar Math 7501765396 mosarofsarkar@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 BML Lab CS283 Basics of Machine Learning (0-2-0)2
Dr. Prabhat Dansena, 

Sanchita Mohanty
CSE 9704491705 prabhat.dansena@cgu-odisha.ac.in

8 GChem CY201 Green Chemistry (3-0-0)3 Dr. Sandeepan Maity Chemistry 9382656713 sandeepan.maity@cgu-odisha.ac.in

9 SDE SDE Skill Development Elective-2 (0-2-0)2
Dr. Barnali Brahma, Mr. 

Satyabrata Mohapatra, Mr. 
Asit Kumar Naik

SET
7008494099/84
58014243/9853

134537

brahma.barnali@cgu-odisha.ac.in, 
satyabratakapu96@gmail.com,asit.na

ik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

10 ID IN201
Innovation by Design
  (MOOCS – NPTEL)

(1-0-0)1

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Dr. Sampa Sahoo

Dr. S.K Sharma Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta

Departmental TT Coordinator University TT Coordinator

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE  (2024-25) W.E.F. 08/12/2025

Group:- 6                                                 Branch :- Cyber Security (ICB) (60)                                                   Semester:- 4th 

Lunch Break

OOPJ LAB-(BS-103)
MATH LAB(BS-003)

DAA LAB-(BS-104)
BML LAB (BS-203) SDE-6/SDE-6Y/SDE-6Z


